
Gran Premio ELETTRONOVA SL

SPECIAL SLALOM

PROVISIONAL RESULTS (1st RUN + 2nd RUN)

PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

WOMEN

1 13 6296128 ROSCA Beatrice ITA 40.13 36.16 1'16.29 0.00

2 2 6296321 TRENTIN Giulia Maria ITA 39.99 37.10 1'17.09 0.80

3 3 6296308 BELLI Silvia ITA 40.13 37.07 1'17.20 0.91

4 5 6296959 BILLIANI Ilaria ITA 41.52 37.04 1'18.56 2.27

5 9 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca ESP 41.70 37.05 1'18.75 2.46

6 12 6296254 COLOMBO Sofia ITA 41.46 37.35 1'18.81 2.52

7 1 6297059 PISTILLI Valentina ITA 40.92 38.15 1'19.07 2.78

8 6 6297186 CARBONI Anna ITA 41.39 38.00 1'19.39 3.10

9 10 6297058 DI SABATINO Alessandra ITA 41.48 38.00 1'19.48 3.19

10 8 6296630 ALBERTI Laura ITA 41.48 38.03 1'19.51 3.22

11 14 6296679 DEL ROSSO Veronica ITA 41.69 37.90 1'19.59 3.30

12 17 6296856 RECH Elisa ITA 41.78 37.90 1'19.68 3.39

13 15 6297077 OPRANDI Giorgia ITA 42.44 37.66 1'20.10 3.81

14 22 6296535 PERERA Caterina ITA 43.12 38.65 1'21.77 5.48

15 18 185515 ROSENDAHL Minea FIN 43.93 38.45 1'22.38 6.09

16 37 6297193 BRUSATIN Marta ITA 45.14 39.25 1'24.39 8.10

17 33 6297255 VIELMO Giada ITA 45.37 39.92 1'25.29 9.00

18 51 6296810 STILETTO Camilla ITA 45.54 39.87 1'25.41 9.12

19 34 6296517 BRACAGLIA Chiara ITA 46.20 39.42 1'25.62 9.33

20 28 6296673 DI BARI Anna ITA 45.17 40.59 1'25.76 9.47

21 32 6296562 DIMAI Elide ITA 44.94 40.92 1'25.86 9.57

22 36 6296563 CASAGRANDE Alessia Sami ITA 46.41 39.91 1'26.32 10.03

23 27 185523 KATTELUS Julianna FIN 46.09 41.33 1'27.42 11.13

24 39 6297126 VASCELLARI Maddalena ITA 47.01 41.73 1'28.74 12.45

25 40 6297208 MISAN Lara ITA 46.95 43.02 1'29.97 13.68

26 38 6296961 SPALIVIERO Anita ITA 46.69 43.39 1'30.08 13.79

27 45 6297071 MAJONI Camilla ITA 48.42 41.83 1'30.25 13.96

28 43 6296950 DE MICHIEL Vittoria ITA 47.77 43.43 1'31.20 14.91

29 48 6297284 GENETTI Maria ITA 48.57 43.32 1'31.89 15.60

30 50 6297266 BUDAI Virginia ITA 50.60 46.89 1'37.49 21.20

31 49 6297285 PEZZETTA Gaia ITA 53.13 47.46 1'40.59 24.30

32 47 6297120 BULGARELLI Aurora ITA 53.10 47.89 1'40.99 24.70

U18 W

1 5 6296959 BILLIANI Ilaria ITA 41.52 37.04 1'18.56 0.00

2 1 6297059 PISTILLI Valentina ITA 40.92 38.15 1'19.07 0.51

3 6 6297186 CARBONI Anna ITA 41.39 38.00 1'19.39 0.83

4 10 6297058 DI SABATINO Alessandra ITA 41.48 38.00 1'19.48 0.92

5 17 6296856 RECH Elisa ITA 41.78 37.90 1'19.68 1.12

6 15 6297077 OPRANDI Giorgia ITA 42.44 37.66 1'20.10 1.54

7 18 185515 ROSENDAHL Minea FIN 43.93 38.45 1'22.38 3.82

8 37 6297193 BRUSATIN Marta ITA 45.14 39.25 1'24.39 5.83

9 33 6297255 VIELMO Giada ITA 45.37 39.92 1'25.29 6.73

10 51 6296810 STILETTO Camilla ITA 45.54 39.87 1'25.41 6.85

11 27 185523 KATTELUS Julianna FIN 46.09 41.33 1'27.42 8.86

12 39 6297126 VASCELLARI Maddalena ITA 47.01 41.73 1'28.74 10.18

13 40 6297208 MISAN Lara ITA 46.95 43.02 1'29.97 11.41

14 38 6296961 SPALIVIERO Anita ITA 46.69 43.39 1'30.08 11.52

15 45 6297071 MAJONI Camilla ITA 48.42 41.83 1'30.25 11.69

16 43 6296950 DE MICHIEL Vittoria ITA 47.77 43.43 1'31.20 12.64

17 48 6297284 GENETTI Maria ITA 48.57 43.32 1'31.89 13.33

18 50 6297266 BUDAI Virginia ITA 50.60 46.89 1'37.49 18.93

19 49 6297285 PEZZETTA Gaia ITA 53.13 47.46 1'40.59 22.03

20 47 6297120 BULGARELLI Aurora ITA 53.10 47.89 1'40.99 22.43
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PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

MEN

1 71 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau ESP 36.35 34.11 1'10.46 0.00

2 68 6294574 SEVERI Arturo ITA 36.73 34.32 1'11.05 0.59

3 66 10000752 PILLER COTTRER Mattias ITA 37.01 35.03 1'12.04 1.58

4 75 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc ESP 36.77 35.53 1'12.30 1.84

5 65 92809 GLAVCHEV Ivan BUL 36.54 36.26 1'12.80 2.34

6 85 6294657 BENEDETTI Alberto ITA 37.62 35.23 1'12.85 2.39

7 80 10000781 CALDART Stefano ITA 38.14 34.72 1'12.86 2.40

8 87 10001091 CASTLUNGER David ITA 39.26 33.82 1'13.08 2.62

9 73 54871 KRISTAN Nico AUT 37.99 35.84 1'13.83 3.37

10 69 6294884 SKERK Maks ITA 38.53 35.33 1'13.86 3.40

11 96 10001095 RONDI Cristian ITA 38.56 35.66 1'14.22 3.76

67 92817 SEMERDZHIEV Marko BUL 37.27 36.95 1'14.22 3.76

13 81 6294561 BRESOLIN Federico ITA 38.74 35.65 1'14.39 3.93

14 91 10000294 GEMO Riccardo ITA 39.42 35.04 1'14.46 4.00

15 82 6294927 BUTTURINI Pietro ITA 38.54 35.95 1'14.49 4.03

16 111 10000482 ZOPPE' Elia ITA 38.46 36.18 1'14.64 4.18

17 88 10000470 MARCACCI Jacopo ITA 38.87 35.79 1'14.66 4.20

18 86 6294922 BEZ Mirko ITA 39.04 35.79 1'14.83 4.37

19 98 10001093 IRSARA Simon ITA 39.14 35.82 1'14.96 4.50

83 10000952 SPALIVIERO Luca ITA 38.73 36.23 1'14.96 4.50

21 62 6294656 MADDALENA Sebastiano ITA 38.26 36.89 1'15.15 4.69

22 84 10000400 BIANCHET Federico ITA 39.29 35.99 1'15.28 4.82

23 103 561497 KAVCIC Bor SLO 38.85 36.55 1'15.40 4.94

24 145 430895 ZAJACZKOWSKI Maksym POL 39.65 35.96 1'15.61 5.15

25 112 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo ITA 39.52 36.65 1'16.17 5.71

26 109 10000736 BAGOZZI Kevin ITA 39.64 36.75 1'16.39 5.93

27 133 10001334 KERPAN Emil ITA 40.27 36.21 1'16.48 6.02

28 92 690794 TSYBELENKO Roman UKR 39.79 36.89 1'16.68 6.22

29 106 10000255 RAFFA Edoardo ITA 39.77 37.33 1'17.10 6.64

30 105 10001154 DURISHTI VILLAFRANCA SOISSON ITA 39.91 37.29 1'17.20 6.74

31 108 10001090 CORAL Matteo ITA 39.53 37.83 1'17.36 6.90

32 117 10001118 DE CONTI Luca ITA 40.14 37.40 1'17.54 7.08

33 102 180966 MARKKANEN Taavi FIN 40.33 37.32 1'17.65 7.19

34 127 10000948 MANAIGO Michele ITA 40.49 37.57 1'18.06 7.60

35 120 10000418 FERRARI Marco Andrea ITA 40.80 37.35 1'18.15 7.69

36 124 10001089 DE VETTOR Giacomo ITA 40.13 38.05 1'18.18 7.72

37 114 10000950 VEZZA Riccardo Serafino ITA 40.54 37.74 1'18.28 7.82

38 99 10000380 FANELLA Lorenzo ITA 40.35 38.16 1'18.51 8.05

39 118 10001398 BONANNI Lorenzo ITA 40.54 38.00 1'18.54 8.08

40 128 10001117 TREVISAN Zaccaria ITA 39.29 39.34 1'18.63 8.17

41 132 10001295 SABEDDU Raffaele ITA 41.21 37.49 1'18.70 8.24

42 140 6294976 PETTINI Nicolo' ITA 40.68 38.13 1'18.81 8.35

43 125 10001153 CAPRONI Massimo ITA 40.88 38.68 1'19.56 9.10

44 141 10000821 CASANOVA PALU' Diego ITA 42.18 39.33 1'21.51 11.05

45 101 10000715 ROMANO Edoardo ITA 43.42 38.40 1'21.82 11.36

46 139 10001017 PRIOLO Mattia ITA 42.91 39.58 1'22.49 12.03

47 130 10000181 BRUSATIN Matteo ITA 42.76 39.82 1'22.58 12.12

48 129 10001296 GANDINI Clemente Lorenzo ITA 42.84 39.94 1'22.78 12.32

49 115 10001119 STIPCOVICH Andrea ITA 42.45 40.65 1'23.10 12.64

50 157 10001401 BRAMO Andrea ITA 43.45 41.04 1'24.49 14.03

51 135 10001077 BRISOLIN Riccardo ITA 44.62 41.64 1'26.26 15.80

52 155 10001303 SUDANO Julian ITA 45.12 42.04 1'27.16 16.70

53 150 10001006 OSSO Riccardo ITA 45.63 43.33 1'28.96 18.50

54 142 10000372 DE GIOIA Lorenzo ITA 43.28 46.41 1'29.69 19.23

55 162 10001457 LOZEI Alexander Sebastian ITA 46.85 43.78 1'30.63 20.17

U18 M

1 66 10000752 PILLER COTTRER Mattias ITA 37.01 35.03 1'12.04 0.00

2 80 10000781 CALDART Stefano ITA 38.14 34.72 1'12.86 0.82

3 87 10001091 CASTLUNGER David ITA 39.26 33.82 1'13.08 1.04
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PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1st RUN 2nd RUN FINAL DELAY

NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME

4 96 10001095 RONDI Cristian ITA 38.56 35.66 1'14.22 2.18

5 98 10001093 IRSARA Simon ITA 39.14 35.82 1'14.96 2.92

83 10000952 SPALIVIERO Luca ITA 38.73 36.23 1'14.96 2.92

7 103 561497 KAVCIC Bor SLO 38.85 36.55 1'15.40 3.36

8 112 10001064 LALLINI Edoardo ITA 39.52 36.65 1'16.17 4.13

9 109 10000736 BAGOZZI Kevin ITA 39.64 36.75 1'16.39 4.35

10 133 10001334 KERPAN Emil ITA 40.27 36.21 1'16.48 4.44

11 105 10001154 DURISHTI VILLAFRANCA SOISSON ITA 39.91 37.29 1'17.20 5.16

12 108 10001090 CORAL Matteo ITA 39.53 37.83 1'17.36 5.32

13 117 10001118 DE CONTI Luca ITA 40.14 37.40 1'17.54 5.50

14 102 180966 MARKKANEN Taavi FIN 40.33 37.32 1'17.65 5.61

15 127 10000948 MANAIGO Michele ITA 40.49 37.57 1'18.06 6.02

16 124 10001089 DE VETTOR Giacomo ITA 40.13 38.05 1'18.18 6.14

17 114 10000950 VEZZA Riccardo Serafino ITA 40.54 37.74 1'18.28 6.24

18 118 10001398 BONANNI Lorenzo ITA 40.54 38.00 1'18.54 6.50

19 128 10001117 TREVISAN Zaccaria ITA 39.29 39.34 1'18.63 6.59

20 132 10001295 SABEDDU Raffaele ITA 41.21 37.49 1'18.70 6.66

21 125 10001153 CAPRONI Massimo ITA 40.88 38.68 1'19.56 7.52

22 141 10000821 CASANOVA PALU' Diego ITA 42.18 39.33 1'21.51 9.47

23 101 10000715 ROMANO Edoardo ITA 43.42 38.40 1'21.82 9.78

24 139 10001017 PRIOLO Mattia ITA 42.91 39.58 1'22.49 10.45

25 129 10001296 GANDINI Clemente Lorenzo ITA 42.84 39.94 1'22.78 10.74

26 115 10001119 STIPCOVICH Andrea ITA 42.45 40.65 1'23.10 11.06

27 157 10001401 BRAMO Andrea ITA 43.45 41.04 1'24.49 12.45

28 135 10001077 BRISOLIN Riccardo ITA 44.62 41.64 1'26.26 14.22

29 155 10001303 SUDANO Julian ITA 45.12 42.04 1'27.16 15.12

30 150 10001006 OSSO Riccardo ITA 45.63 43.33 1'28.96 16.92

31 162 10001457 LOZEI Alexander Sebastian ITA 46.85 43.78 1'30.63 18.59
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